Date In: KIGh-12:44	Job description		Date &Time Completed	Done	by
	SAS e-filing				
Veli No: SUC 6030 R	E-mail (within	Shrs. AIC 2hrs)			-
D.O.A: 9/9/2-16:47	i-Motor Clair		W7/1102997 20V	157 spor	vsv
17/A - 16:41	i-Motor W/O				3.
OD : TP ! Reporting Only	i-Photo Uplo		3, 11 4013)		W-70
			-		
TP Insurer:	Assessment/Su		to Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW:				ax:	
	hwysta.	INC ()/Non-INC()		
Owner / Driver: (11 1 1 D		Tel:)	A 447 (96720)
Policy No: ()	Period: ()	Cover Type: ()	
Confirmed by : (Date:	Time:)	
	6) [Note is Status (V	VO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-1	100%]	
	Warr y: YES ()/NO()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
) Apply for Transport Allowance () / Courtesy Car ()			
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury:	())			
) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury :	()				
O QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: ate/Time Actions	()		paration Checklist.	Anit (S)	Amit
O QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: ate/Time Actions	()	Invoice Pre	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30);	Ant(S)	Amti
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: atc/Time Actions umant's Particulars:	()	Invoice Pro 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F	paration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80);	Anit (\$) fit Bill 80) 0/\$45	Amti
OC Check / Post Repair Inspection Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: ate/Time Actions umant's Particulars: ver/Owner:	()	Invoice Pro 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T	paration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$50); The Same of the country of	Am((S)) (st Bill) (so) (st Sill) (so) (st Sill) (so) (st Sill) (so) (st Sill) (so) (so) (so) (so) (so) (so) (so) (so	Amt (
O QC Check / Post Repair Inspection O Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: ate/Time Actions umant's Particulars: ver/Owner:	()	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a	paration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$60); For the survey (\$100); INC (\$100); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$100); Assessment (\$100);	Amit (\$) fit Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30	Amti
DOC Check / Post Repair Inspection Outpload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: ate/Time Actions umant's Particulars: ver/Owner:	()	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idac DA	paration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); See \$40 Arough Survey Arough Survey (Resurvey) Spinst JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) Stion + SMRT Survey	Am((S)) (st Bill) (so) (st Sill) (so) (st Sill) (so) (st Sill) (so) (st Sill) (so) (so) (so) (so) (so) (so) (so) (so	Amt (
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : ate/Time Actions umant's Particulars :- ver/Owner:	()	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idac DA: 8) NTUC Addition	paration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); See \$40 Arough Survey Arough Survey (Resurvey) Spinst JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) Stion + SMRT Survey	Amit (\$) fit Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 0/\$75	Amt (
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Delivery Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Pate/Time Actions Liminate Particulars :- Ever/Owner: Intact No: Imaged Portion:	()	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For elsiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idac DA 8) NTUC Addition	paration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); See \$40 Arough Survey Arough Survey (Resurvey) Spinst JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) Stion + SMRT Survey	Anit (\$) fit Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 5) \$75 \$160	Amti
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection Delivery Photo [Repair Cost > Injury : Pate/Time Actions Liminate Particulars :- Ever/Owner: Intact No: Imaged Portion:	()	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idac DA 8) NTUC Addition OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80); See \$40 Arough Survey Arough Survey (Resurvey) Soinst JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) Stion + SMRT Survey Small Services:- Car / Tpl Allowance Goodination	Anit(S) fit Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 5) \$75	Amt (
QC Check / Post Repair Inspection B) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > Injury: Pate/Time Actions mimant's Particulars: iver/Owner: maged Portion: Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	()	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additio OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep *N8: DV / Col	paration Checklist. Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$60); See \$40 Arough Survey Arough Survey (Resurvey) Seinst JNC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) Stion + SMRT Survey Small Services. Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination Sir Inspection Sect Excess Coordination	Amit (\$) fit Bill 80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 6) \$75 \$160	Amt (
	()	Invoice Pre 1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For claiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 8) NTUC Additio OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repair C *N7: Fost Rep *N8: DV / Col	paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$60); See \$40 Arough Survey Arough Survey (Resurvey) Soinst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) Stion H SMRT Survey Small Services: Car / Tpl Allowance Car-dination air Inspection See Excess Coordination (Non INC) against INC	\$00 \$18 Bill \$00 \$0/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$1 \$160 \$5 \$160 \$25 \$35 \$20 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$30 \$3	Amt (

1 . pr. d 1 22

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

EMail Address

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT	
Date Of Report	15/09/2020 12:44	
Date Of Accident	09/09/2020 16:45	
Exact Location Of Accident	SLIP RD JURONG EAST ST 11 TWDS BOON LAY WAY	
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE	
	PETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE	
Vehicle Registration Number	SLC6030R	
Insured/Policyholder		
Name Of Registered Owner	HJ CAR RENTAL PTE LTD	
Co Reg No	2XXXXX281R	
Email Address	NOEMAIL	
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-86089649	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-86089649	
Vehicle Particulars		
Manufacturer	AUDI	
Model	A3 SEDAN 1.4 TFSI (AMBIENTE)	
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO	
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY	
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE	
Insurance Company		
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD	
Type Of Coverage	COMPREHENSIVE	
Fleet Policy	YES	
Policy Number	5114557500	
Cover Note Number		
Driver		
Name of Driver	LIN BAO	
NRIC No	SXXXX412J	
Date Of Birth	03/05/1989	
Occupation	OUTDOOR	
Date Of Driving Pass	02/07/2015	
Driving Experience	5 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS	
Gender	MALE	
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-96305520	
Fax Number		
Contact Number	OFFICE-96305520	

NOEMAIL

BLK 5 UPPER ALJUNIED LANE Address

#07-42

360005 Postcode

NO Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company

OTHER - HIRER If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions RAINING Road Surface WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SGW4387D Vehicle Registration Number

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Page 2 of 14

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
 Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
 interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesald.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

888

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

SKETCH PLAN		
Jeliole (3		
Ver		1 8
Jehide B	18	
Jehr		
	(A)	6
	000	3
SUP	000	12
40	DON'S TILL	de salder i bis bis bis
54	RON STILL	
		1.
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCE	ES OF THE ACCIDENT	
I was unting	dung the dip road from	m Juramy Esset St 11. 7
was on the 1	efe pone.	9
While driving str	174 -1 1	1 1 1 1
The second secon	sift sheed of usele 2	early cleck on the on-going
vehicle slong	Boon Lzy Way, but I	didn't notice the which
informe of m	ce made a complete sto	P. even though there
w2514 200	on-going vehicle son	2 1 1/
reset on tin		sicle infront of me when
I tried to		on my vehicle but due to
it was a rath	1	suldn't gap in time.
	5	
A HILSV		
	The second secon	
DECLARATION		
	ticulars are true in every respect.	
100	6	_1 =
2 (201843231R)	= · 88 F	
Policyholder Signature	Driver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Date & Time:	(If driver is not the policyholder)	Name:

/ehicle No.	SLC 6030 R Model/Make Audi A3
Date of Accident	09/09/20
ime of Accident	16.45 HRS
ocation of Accident	Slip wood from Jumy Bost Street 11 into Boon Lyn
xact purpose use during acci	
Name of Owner	HJ CAR RENTAL PTR LTD
Telephone No.	H/P: 8608 9649 Home: Office:
VRIC	201843281R
Address	6001 Besch Rosd, 408-06 Golden Mile Tower S(199
Claim type	OD THIRD PARTY REPORTING ONLY
nsurance Company	NTUC
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive Third Party Third Party / Fire /Theft
Policy No.	5114553500-000021
Name of Driver	As Above If No. Lin Bao
NRIC	58972412 J Any Passengers: NIL
Date of birth	03/05 / 1989
Occupation	Outdoor / Indoor
Driving License Pass Date	02 Jul 2015
Gender	Male / Female
Contact No.	H/P: 9630 5520 Home: Office:
Address	Bux 5 Upper Alphaied come \$ 407-42 \$ (360005)
Driver have any own vehicle	No, If yes, Reg No.
Relationship	Employee, If no, state Rental / Losson
Weather condition	Clear Raining Other
Road Surface	Dry Wet Other
Any Injuries	No, If Yes, Who?
Name And Contact No.	1105, 11105, 1110
Name And Contact No.	
Police Report	No If Yes, Where?
Vehicle B No.	SAW 4387D Any Passengers:
Name of Driver	Contact No. :
Vehicle C No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle D No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle E no.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle F No.	Any Passengers :
Vehicle G No.	Any Passengers :
Witness Name	Witness Contact :
Accident Portion	Front Portion.
Camera Recorder	Yes /No
Email Address	100 / 110
Eman Address	
PARTICULAR WORKSHOP	N-51 Automotive Pte Ltd
CONTACT NO.	6842 0051 / 6744 0510
CONTACT PERSON	Im.

